Department

Lead Operator

General Manager

Maintenance Mechanic |
Supervisor Treatment/Field Ops
Operator llI

Finance Officer

Maintenance Mechanic lll

Lead Collection Maintenance Worker
Operator |

Operator I

Collections Maintenance Worker |
Administrative Assistant
Collections Maintenance Worker Il

Board Of Directors

Employees Total Wages

2 $314,586
1 $248,825
2 $194,528
1 $165,208
2 $154,085
1 $151,805
1 $121,448
1 $112,503
1 $101,845
1 $100,963
1 $91,802
1 $87,938
1 $85,251

8 $20,700

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$145,399
$39,953
$56,916
$77,938
$68,059
$35,177
$36,167
$34,914
$24,555
$32,435
$33,820
$36,302
$28,097
$0



