Department	Employees	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Lead Operator	2	\$314,586	\$145,399
General Manager	1	\$248,825	\$39,953
Maintenance Mechanic I	2	\$194,528	\$56,916
Supervisor Treatment/Field Ops	1	\$165,208	\$77,938
Operator III	2	\$154,085	\$68,059
Finance Officer	1	\$151,805	\$35,177
Maintenance Mechanic III	1	\$121,448	\$36,167
Lead Collection Maintenance Worker	1	\$112,503	\$34,914
Operator I	1	\$101,845	\$24,555
Operator II	1	\$100,963	\$32,435
Collections Maintenance Worker I	1	\$91,802	\$33,820
Administrative Assistant	1	\$87,938	\$36,302
Collections Maintenance Worker II	1	\$85,251	\$28,097
Board Of Directors	8	\$20,700	\$0